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IX  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 25 - 26-10-2019

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2019-10-25 - 15:21 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 28.53 624
2. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 28.86 602
3. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 29.12 586
4. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 29.88 543
5. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 Wodnik Police 30.18 527
6. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 30.58 506
7. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 30.61 505
8. HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 31.11 481
9. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 31.69 455

10. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 31.85 448
11. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Szczecin 31.90 446
12. DZIK Wiktoria 04 KS Limanowa-swim 32.11 437
13. ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 33.19 396
14. BITALOVA Emma 05 SVK Swim Warriors 33.54 384
15. GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 34.07 366
16. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 37.14 282
17. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 07 MKP Szczecin 38.22 259
18. MULARCZYK Gabriela 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 39.68 231
19. BŁASZCZAK Blanka 08 MKP Szczecin 43.74 173
20. WRÓBLEWSKA Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 45.65 152
21. HOFMAN Sara 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 48.85 124
22. LEBIODA Laura 09 MKP Szczecin 54.53 89

15 - 16 lat

1. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 29.88 543
2. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 30.61 505
3. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Szczecin 31.90 446
4. DZIK Wiktoria 04 KS Limanowa-swim 32.11 437

13 - 14 lat

1. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 Wodnik Police 30.18 527
2. ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 33.19 396
3. BITALOVA Emma 05 SVK Swim Warriors 33.54 384
4. GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 34.07 366

11 - 12 lat

1. HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 31.11 481
2. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 31.85 448
3. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 37.14 282
4. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 07 MKP Szczecin 38.22 259
5. MULARCZYK Gabriela 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 39.68 231
6. BŁASZCZAK Blanka 08 MKP Szczecin 43.74 173
7. WRÓBLEWSKA Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 45.65 152
8. HOFMAN Sara 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 48.85 124


